
P.ASS P. CAT PET COGNOME NOME CAT SOCIETA GIRI TRANSITO DISTANZA TEMPO_MEDIO DISTACCO

1 1 76 CROCESI EDOARDO OM CYCLING CAFE' RACING TEAM 9 01:01:13 24,3 00:06:49 00:00:00

2 1 88 CALCAGNI JARNO M3 BICI ADVENTURE TEAM A.S.D. 9 01:01:21 24,3 00:06:49 00:00:08

3 1 90 MARINCIONI DIEGO M1 PASSATEMPO CYCLING TEAM ASD 9 01:01:32 24,3 00:06:51 00:00:19

4 1 89 CIONNA LORENZO ELMT TEAM CINGOLANI 9 01:02:03 24,3 00:06:54 00:00:50

5 2 77 PAVONI PIETRO OM TEAM CO.BO PAVONI 9 01:02:28 24,3 00:06:57 00:01:15

6 3 78 DI MATTIA MARIO GABRIELE OM ARAN CUCINE VEJUS 9 01:02:31 24,3 00:06:57 00:01:18

7 4 79 GAMBUTI MATTEO OM CALZ.M.GRANARO MARINI SI. 9 01:02:58 24,3 00:07:00 00:01:45

8 2 92 ZOCCOLANTI MATTIA ELMT ASD BIKELAND TEAM BIKE 2003 9 01:03:24 24,3 00:07:03 00:02:12

9 2 96 IACONI FABRIZIO M3 BIKE RACING TEAM A.S.D. 9 01:03:50 24,3 00:07:06 00:02:37

10 5 80 PAVONI PAOLO OM TEAM CO.BO PAVONI 9 01:03:53 24,3 00:07:06 00:02:40

11 3 112 DONATI MATTEO M3 ASD BIKELAND TEAM BIKE 2003 9 01:04:56 24,3 00:07:13 00:03:43

12 1 107 SERRANI EMANUELE M2 AS.DIL. PEDALE AGUGLIANESE 9 01:05:05 24,3 00:07:14 00:03:52

13 2 99 PAVONE ATTILIO M2 ASD AK CYCLING TEAM 9 01:05:11 24,3 00:07:15 00:03:58

14 4 91 CAMELI EZIO M3 BICI ADVENTURE TEAM A.S.D. 9 01:05:16 24,3 00:07:15 00:04:03

15 5 93 BALDUCCI LUIGI M3 TEAM CO.BO PAVONI 9 01:05:55 24,3 00:07:20 00:04:42

16 6 100 PASQUARELLA ANDREA M3 TEAM CO.BO PAVONI 9 01:06:46 24,3 00:07:25 00:05:33

17 2 98 GRECO STEFANO M1 CICLISTICA L'AQUILA A.PICCO ASD 9 01:06:49 24,3 00:07:26 00:05:36

18 6 82 MINUCCI MICHELE OM TEAM CINGOLANI 9 01:07:15 24,3 00:07:29 00:06:02

19 3 97 LUPINETTI LUCA M2 TEAM CYCLING IACHINI  0596 9 01:07:36 24,3 00:07:31 00:06:23

20 7 114 GAONI ENRICO M3 RCC RAPHA CYCLING CLUB 9 01:07:42 24,3 00:07:32 00:06:29

21 4 104 PALLINI DANIELE M2 TEAM GO FAST 9 01:07:45 24,3 00:07:32 00:06:32

22 7 86 MASCIARELLI DIEGO OM TEAM STIPA MILANO 9 01:07:51 24,3 00:07:33 00:06:38

23 3 101 BIANCONI ANDREA ELMT ASD BIKELAND TEAM BIKE 2003 9 01:08:09 24,3 00:07:35 00:06:56

24 3 108 CORVATTA DEMIS M1 ASD NUOVA PEDALE CIVITANOVESE 9 01:08:27 24,3 00:07:37 00:07:14

25 5 110 RE LUCA M2 BIKE RACING TEAM A.S.D. 9 01:08:43 24,3 00:07:38 00:07:30

26 8 84 SCHIAROLI GIOVANNI OM A.S.D. GRUPPO CICLISTICO MATELICA 9 01:09:04 24,3 00:07:41 00:07:51

27 4 102 DI DONATO ALESSANDRO ELMT A.S.D. BIKENERGY 8 01:02:06 21,6 00:07:46 00:00:00

28 9 83 ARCHANI AKRAM OM A.S.D.BIKERS ROCK N'ROAD 8 01:02:11 21,6 00:07:47 00:00:05

29 8 116 MERCURI GINO M3 A.S.D. POL. BELMONTESE 8 01:02:12 21,6 00:07:47 00:00:06

30 9 95 DI LORENZO ACHILLE M3 ASD AK CYCLING TEAM 8 01:03:14 21,6 00:07:55 00:01:08

31 4 105 PETTA MANUEL M1 PASSATEMPO CYCLING TEAM ASD 8 01:03:44 21,6 00:07:58 00:01:38

32 5 109 MASSUCCI ARCADIO M1 ASD TEAM BIKE PINETO 8 01:04:50 21,6 00:08:07 00:02:44

33 10 115 AQUILI STEFANO M3 ASD TORMATIC PEDALE SETTEMPEDANO 8 01:06:10 21,6 00:08:17 00:04:04

34 6 111 CARLETTI DAVIDE M2 AVIS BIKE CINGOLI 8 01:06:32 21,6 00:08:19 00:04:26

35 11 106 SABBATINI LUCA M3 O.P. BIKE A.S.D. 7 01:03:25 18,9 00:09:04 00:00:00

36 5 103 ANIMALI ANDREA ELMT TEAM CINGOLANI 6 01:05:14 16,2 00:10:53 00:00:00

3° Gara



P.ASS P. CAT PET COGNOME NOME CAT SOCIETA GIRI TRANSITO DISTANZA TEMPO_MEDIO DISTACCO

4 1 89 CIONNA LORENZO ELMT TEAM CINGOLANI 9 01:02:03 24,3 00:06:54 00:00:50

8 2 92 ZOCCOLANTI MATTIA ELMT ASD BIKELAND TEAM BIKE 2003 9 01:03:24 24,3 00:07:03 00:02:12

23 3 101 BIANCONI ANDREA ELMT ASD BIKELAND TEAM BIKE 2003 9 01:08:09 24,3 00:07:35 00:06:56

27 4 102 DI DONATO ALESSANDRO ELMT A.S.D. BIKENERGY 8 01:02:06 21,6 00:07:46 00:00:00

36 5 103 ANIMALI ANDREA ELMT TEAM CINGOLANI 6 01:05:14 16,2 00:10:53 00:00:00

3 1 90 MARINCIONI DIEGO M1 PASSATEMPO CYCLING TEAM ASD 9 01:01:32 24,3 00:06:51 00:00:19

17 2 98 GRECO STEFANO M1 CICLISTICA L'AQUILA A.PICCO ASD 9 01:06:49 24,3 00:07:26 00:05:36

24 3 108 CORVATTA DEMIS M1 ASD NUOVA PEDALE CIVITANOVESE 9 01:08:27 24,3 00:07:37 00:07:14

31 4 105 PETTA MANUEL M1 PASSATEMPO CYCLING TEAM ASD 8 01:03:44 21,6 00:07:58 00:01:38

32 5 109 MASSUCCI ARCADIO M1 ASD TEAM BIKE PINETO 8 01:04:50 21,6 00:08:07 00:02:44

12 1 107 SERRANI EMANUELE M2 AS.DIL. PEDALE AGUGLIANESE 9 01:05:05 24,3 00:07:14 00:03:52

13 2 99 PAVONE ATTILIO M2 ASD AK CYCLING TEAM 9 01:05:11 24,3 00:07:15 00:03:58

19 3 97 LUPINETTI LUCA M2 TEAM CYCLING IACHINI  0596 9 01:07:36 24,3 00:07:31 00:06:23

21 4 104 PALLINI DANIELE M2 TEAM GO FAST 9 01:07:45 24,3 00:07:32 00:06:32

25 5 110 RE LUCA M2 BIKE RACING TEAM A.S.D. 9 01:08:43 24,3 00:07:38 00:07:30

34 6 111 CARLETTI DAVIDE M2 AVIS BIKE CINGOLI 8 01:06:32 21,6 00:08:19 00:04:26

2 1 88 CALCAGNI JARNO M3 BICI ADVENTURE TEAM A.S.D. 9 01:01:21 24,3 00:06:49 00:00:08

9 2 96 IACONI FABRIZIO M3 BIKE RACING TEAM A.S.D. 9 01:03:50 24,3 00:07:06 00:02:37

11 3 112 DONATI MATTEO M3 ASD BIKELAND TEAM BIKE 2003 9 01:04:56 24,3 00:07:13 00:03:43

14 4 91 CAMELI EZIO M3 BICI ADVENTURE TEAM A.S.D. 9 01:05:16 24,3 00:07:15 00:04:03

15 5 93 BALDUCCI LUIGI M3 TEAM CO.BO PAVONI 9 01:05:55 24,3 00:07:20 00:04:42

16 6 100 PASQUARELLA ANDREA M3 TEAM CO.BO PAVONI 9 01:06:46 24,3 00:07:25 00:05:33

20 7 114 GAONI ENRICO M3 RCC RAPHA CYCLING CLUB 9 01:07:42 24,3 00:07:32 00:06:29

29 8 116 MERCURI GINO M3 A.S.D. POL. BELMONTESE 8 01:02:12 21,6 00:07:47 00:00:06

30 9 95 DI LORENZO ACHILLE M3 ASD AK CYCLING TEAM 8 01:03:14 21,6 00:07:55 00:01:08

33 10 115 AQUILI STEFANO M3 ASD TORMATIC PEDALE SETTEMPEDANO 8 01:06:10 21,6 00:08:17 00:04:04

35 11 106 SABBATINI LUCA M3 O.P. BIKE A.S.D. 7 01:03:25 18,9 00:09:04 00:00:00

1 1 76 CROCESI EDOARDO OM CYCLING CAFE' RACING TEAM 9 01:01:13 24,3 00:06:49 00:00:00

5 2 77 PAVONI PIETRO OM TEAM CO.BO PAVONI 9 01:02:28 24,3 00:06:57 00:01:15

6 3 78 DI MATTIA MARIO GABRIELE OM ARAN CUCINE VEJUS 9 01:02:31 24,3 00:06:57 00:01:18

7 4 79 GAMBUTI MATTEO OM CALZ.M.GRANARO MARINI SI. 9 01:02:58 24,3 00:07:00 00:01:45

10 5 80 PAVONI PAOLO OM TEAM CO.BO PAVONI 9 01:03:53 24,3 00:07:06 00:02:40

18 6 82 MINUCCI MICHELE OM TEAM CINGOLANI 9 01:07:15 24,3 00:07:29 00:06:02

22 7 86 MASCIARELLI DIEGO OM TEAM STIPA MILANO 9 01:07:51 24,3 00:07:33 00:06:38

26 8 84 SCHIAROLI GIOVANNI OM A.S.D. GRUPPO CICLISTICO MATELICA 9 01:09:04 24,3 00:07:41 00:07:51

28 9 83 ARCHANI AKRAM OM A.S.D.BIKERS ROCK N'ROAD 8 01:02:11 21,6 00:07:47 00:00:05



P.ASS P. CAT PET COGNOME NOME CAT SOCIETA GIRI TRANSITO DISTANZA TEMPO_MEDIO DISTACCO

1 1 1 CAMPLONE LUCIANO JU TEAM LVF 6 00:43:01 16,2 00:07:11 00:00:00

2 1 142 DILETTI ALESSANDRO M4 AVIS BIKE CINGOLI 6 00:43:41 16,2 00:07:17 00:00:40

3 2 3 NATALI ENRICO JU A.S.D.BIKERS ROCK N'ROAD 6 00:43:47 16,2 00:07:18 00:00:47

4 2 135 PEROTTI ANDREA M4 AUTOCARROZZERIA RALLY 6 00:44:09 16,2 00:07:22 00:01:08

5 1 128 LEONI MASSIMILIANO M5 MKG CYCLING TEAM 6 00:44:10 16,2 00:07:22 00:01:09

6 3 8 STOPPONI SIRO JU BICI ADVENTURE TEAM A.S.D. 6 00:44:17 16,2 00:07:23 00:01:16

7 2 129 AGOSTINELLI LUCA M5 U.C. PETRIGNANO A.S.D. 6 00:44:45 16,2 00:07:28 00:01:45

8 3 126 GORIETTI MARCO M5 U.C. PETRIGNANO A.S.D. 6 00:45:15 16,2 00:07:33 00:02:14

9 4 9 TANUSHI DENIS JU S.C.A.P. TRODICA DI MORROVALLE 6 00:45:28 16,2 00:07:35 00:02:27

10 4 127 SORICHETTI PAOLO M5 PASSATEMPO CYCLING TEAM ASD 6 00:45:48 16,2 00:07:38 00:02:47

11 5 2 SORGI LORENZO JU CALLANT DOLTCINI CYCLING TEAM 6 00:45:54 16,2 00:07:39 00:02:54

12 5 131 QUADRINI PIERLUIGI M5 A.S.D.BIKERS ROCK N'ROAD 6 00:46:04 16,2 00:07:41 00:03:03

13 6 136 BRUSCIOTTI MARCO M5 VILLA ROSA BIKE 6 00:46:08 16,2 00:07:42 00:03:07

14 1 161 D'AMBROSIO LUIGINO M6 A.S.D. RAMPICLUB VAL VIBRATA 6 00:46:09 16,2 00:07:42 00:03:08

15 7 146 FRATINI MASSIMO M5 A.S.D. PRO LIFE CHITTIEN TEAM 6 00:46:34 16,2 00:07:46 00:03:33

16 3 137 VALLOSCURO ROCCO M4 ASD AK CYCLING TEAM 6 00:47:07 16,2 00:07:52 00:04:06

17 6 4 BECCACECE MATTIA JU POLISPORTIVA MORROVALLESE 6 00:47:13 16,2 00:07:52 00:04:12

18 8 133 MARILUNGO ANDREA M5 A.S.D. CRAZY BIKE 6 00:47:14 16,2 00:07:53 00:04:13

19 2 184 OLIVI ALESSIO M6 VELO CLUB CICLI CINGOLANI 6 00:47:18 16,2 00:07:53 00:04:17

20 9 132 CECCACCI LORENZO M5 TEAM CINGOLANI 6 00:47:44 16,2 00:07:58 00:04:43

21 1 12 SIMONI GIORGIA OF BICI ADVENTURE TEAM A.S.D. 6 00:47:48 16,2 00:07:58 00:04:47

22 3 178 TUDICO CARLO M6 A.S.D. PRO LIFE CHITTIEN TEAM 6 00:47:48 16,2 00:07:58 00:04:47

23 4 165 RIDOLFI MORENO M6 TEAM CINGOLANI 6 00:47:54 16,2 00:07:59 00:04:53

24 5 164 RUBEIS MICHELE LUIGI M6 CICLISTICA L'AQUILA A.PICCO ASD 6 00:47:58 16,2 00:08:00 00:04:57

25 1 166 MICUCCI SERGIO M7 A.S.D. GRUPPO CICLISTICO MATELICA 6 00:48:09 16,2 00:08:02 00:05:08

26 7 10 TRAPANI RAFFAELE JU A.S.D PEDALE ROSSOBLU TRUENTUM 6 00:48:09 16,2 00:08:02 00:05:08

27 6 163 PECCI ROSARIO M6 O.P. BIKE A.S.D. 6 00:48:30 16,2 00:08:05 00:05:29

28 4 134 MARSIGLIETTI MICHELE M4 ASD BIKELAND TEAM BIKE 2003 6 00:48:31 16,2 00:08:05 00:05:30

29 1 179 RE ADAMO M8 BIKE RACING TEAM A.S.D. 6 00:49:29 16,2 00:08:15 00:06:28

30 5 150 ACCATTAPA' GIANLUCA M4 ASD PLANET FITNESS BIKE 6 00:49:40 16,2 00:08:17 00:06:39

31 10 138 PONTE MARCO M5 A.S.D. CRAZY BIKE 6 00:49:54 16,2 00:08:19 00:06:53

32 2 167 GIARDINO ANTONIO M7 CICLISTICA L'AQUILA A.PICCO ASD 6 00:49:59 16,2 00:08:20 00:06:59

33 8 11 VIOZZI GABRIELE JU NEW PUPILLI UISP  0795 6 00:50:09 16,2 00:08:22 00:07:08

34 2 177 DI VITA FRANCO M8 ASD G.C. AVIS SASSOFERRATO 6 00:50:12 16,2 00:08:22 00:07:11

35 9 5 CAPORALI LORENZO JU A.S.D. GRUPPO CICLISTICO MATELICA 6 00:50:29 16,2 00:08:25 00:07:28

36 3 180 DONNINI CARLO M7 ASD G.C. AVIS SASSOFERRATO 6 00:50:35 16,2 00:08:26 00:07:34

37 2 14 PALAZZI ALICE OF A.S.D. G.C.OSIMO STAZIONE 6 00:50:37 16,2 00:08:26 00:07:36

38 3 168 TULLIO PIO M8 CICLISTICA L'AQUILA A.PICCO ASD 6 00:50:53 16,2 00:08:29 00:07:53

39 4 172 COSENTINO CARLO M7 ASD ACQUA & SAPONE TEAM MOCAIANA 6 00:50:54 16,2 00:08:29 00:07:53

40 5 171 CAMPANARI GIUSEPPE M7 SUPERBIKE BRAVI PLATFORM TEAM 6 00:50:54 16,2 00:08:29 00:07:54

41 6 139 LUCIDI BRUNO M4 UISP ASCOLI PICENO 5 00:43:07 13,5 00:08:38 00:00:00

42 10 6 PIGNOCCHI LORENZO JU CYCLING TEAM FONTE COLLINA 5 00:43:14 13,5 00:08:39 00:00:07

43 11 147 GENTILI MARCO M5 ABITACOLO SPORT CLUB  0980 5 00:43:16 13,5 00:08:39 00:00:09

44 12 149 VIOZZI FABRIZIO M5 NEW PUPILLI CSI  61 5 00:43:24 13,5 00:08:41 00:00:17

45 1 193 ZACCONI CINZIA MW NEW PUPILLI UISP  0795 5 00:43:36 13,5 00:08:44 00:00:30

46 11 7 RINALDETTI MATTEO JU ASD GS AVIS GUALDO TADINO 5 00:43:51 13,5 00:08:47 00:00:44

47 4 181 PAVONI ALDO M8 UISP ASCOLI PICENO 5 00:44:08 13,5 00:08:50 00:01:01

48 7 185 POLINOR FLAVIANO M6 VELO CLUB CICLI CINGOLANI 5 00:44:38 13,5 00:08:56 00:01:32

49 8 174 DI SILVESTRE GAETANO M6 CICLISTICA L'AQUILA A.PICCO ASD 5 00:44:41 13,5 00:08:57 00:01:35

50 5 170 FROLLA' CLAUDIO M8 ABITACOLO SPORT CLUB  0980 5 00:46:07 13,5 00:09:14 00:03:01

51 7 141 LATINI STEFANO M4 BICI ADVENTURE TEAM A.S.D. 5 00:47:35 13,5 00:09:31 00:04:28

52 6 183 POLINI CLAUDIO M7 A.S.D. PETRITOLI BIKE 5 00:47:36 13,5 00:09:31 00:04:29

53 9 169 SPERANZA TOTO' GIANFRANCO M6 CICLISTICA L'AQUILA A.PICCO ASD 5 00:47:36 13,5 00:09:32 00:04:30

54 13 140 FIORUCCI FRANCESCO M5 U.C. PETRIGNANO A.S.D. 5 00:48:29 13,5 00:09:42 00:05:22

55 3 13 AMATI MARIA GRAZIA OF BICIFESTIVAL 5 00:52:06 13,5 00:10:25 00:08:59

56 6 182 BRACALENTE PIETRO M8 UISP FERMO 4 00:43:43 10,8 00:10:56 00:00:00

57 2 191 GIACOMOZZI GISELLA MW G.C. OMM MELANIA FALERIA 4 00:45:16 10,8 00:11:19 00:01:33

1° Gara



P.ASS P. CAT PET COGNOME NOME CAT SOCIETA GIRI TRANSITO DISTANZA TEMPO_MEDIO DISTACCO

1 1 1 CAMPLONE LUCIANO JU TEAM LVF 6 00:43:01 16,2 00:07:11 00:00:00

3 2 3 NATALI ENRICO JU A.S.D.BIKERS ROCK N'ROAD 6 00:43:47 16,2 00:07:18 00:00:47

6 3 8 STOPPONI SIRO JU BICI ADVENTURE TEAM A.S.D. 6 00:44:17 16,2 00:07:23 00:01:16

9 4 9 TANUSHI DENIS JU S.C.A.P. TRODICA DI MORROVALLE 6 00:45:28 16,2 00:07:35 00:02:27

11 5 2 SORGI LORENZO JU CALLANT DOLTCINI CYCLING TEAM 6 00:45:54 16,2 00:07:39 00:02:54

17 6 4 BECCACECE MATTIA JU POLISPORTIVA MORROVALLESE 6 00:47:13 16,2 00:07:52 00:04:12

26 7 10 TRAPANI RAFFAELE JU A.S.D PEDALE ROSSOBLU TRUENTUM 6 00:48:09 16,2 00:08:02 00:05:08

33 8 11 VIOZZI GABRIELE JU NEW PUPILLI UISP  0795 6 00:50:09 16,2 00:08:22 00:07:08

35 9 5 CAPORALI LORENZO JU A.S.D. GRUPPO CICLISTICO MATELICA 6 00:50:29 16,2 00:08:25 00:07:28

42 10 6 PIGNOCCHI LORENZO JU CYCLING TEAM FONTE COLLINA 5 00:43:14 13,5 00:08:39 00:00:07

46 11 7 RINALDETTI MATTEO JU ASD GS AVIS GUALDO TADINO 5 00:43:51 13,5 00:08:47 00:00:44

2 1 142 DILETTI ALESSANDRO M4 AVIS BIKE CINGOLI 6 00:43:41 16,2 00:07:17 00:00:40

4 2 135 PEROTTI ANDREA M4 AUTOCARROZZERIA RALLY 6 00:44:09 16,2 00:07:22 00:01:08

16 3 137 VALLOSCURO ROCCO M4 ASD AK CYCLING TEAM 6 00:47:07 16,2 00:07:52 00:04:06

28 4 134 MARSIGLIETTI MICHELE M4 ASD BIKELAND TEAM BIKE 2003 6 00:48:31 16,2 00:08:05 00:05:30

30 5 150 ACCATTAPA' GIANLUCA M4 ASD PLANET FITNESS BIKE 6 00:49:40 16,2 00:08:17 00:06:39

41 6 139 LUCIDI BRUNO M4 UISP ASCOLI PICENO 5 00:43:07 13,5 00:08:38 00:00:00

51 7 141 LATINI STEFANO M4 BICI ADVENTURE TEAM A.S.D. 5 00:47:35 13,5 00:09:31 00:04:28

5 1 128 LEONI MASSIMILIANO M5 MKG CYCLING TEAM 6 00:44:10 16,2 00:07:22 00:01:09

7 2 129 AGOSTINELLI LUCA M5 U.C. PETRIGNANO A.S.D. 6 00:44:45 16,2 00:07:28 00:01:45

8 3 126 GORIETTI MARCO M5 U.C. PETRIGNANO A.S.D. 6 00:45:15 16,2 00:07:33 00:02:14

10 4 127 SORICHETTI PAOLO M5 PASSATEMPO CYCLING TEAM ASD 6 00:45:48 16,2 00:07:38 00:02:47

12 5 131 QUADRINI PIERLUIGI M5 A.S.D.BIKERS ROCK N'ROAD 6 00:46:04 16,2 00:07:41 00:03:03

13 6 136 BRUSCIOTTI MARCO M5 VILLA ROSA BIKE 6 00:46:08 16,2 00:07:42 00:03:07

15 7 146 FRATINI MASSIMO M5 A.S.D. PRO LIFE CHITTIEN TEAM 6 00:46:34 16,2 00:07:46 00:03:33

18 8 133 MARILUNGO ANDREA M5 A.S.D. CRAZY BIKE 6 00:47:14 16,2 00:07:53 00:04:13

20 9 132 CECCACCI LORENZO M5 TEAM CINGOLANI 6 00:47:44 16,2 00:07:58 00:04:43

31 10 138 PONTE MARCO M5 A.S.D. CRAZY BIKE 6 00:49:54 16,2 00:08:19 00:06:53

43 11 147 GENTILI MARCO M5 ABITACOLO SPORT CLUB  0980 5 00:43:16 13,5 00:08:39 00:00:09

44 12 149 VIOZZI FABRIZIO M5 NEW PUPILLI CSI  61 5 00:43:24 13,5 00:08:41 00:00:17

54 13 140 FIORUCCI FRANCESCO M5 U.C. PETRIGNANO A.S.D. 5 00:48:29 13,5 00:09:42 00:05:22

14 1 161 D'AMBROSIO LUIGINO M6 A.S.D. RAMPICLUB VAL VIBRATA 6 00:46:09 16,2 00:07:42 00:03:08

19 2 184 OLIVI ALESSIO M6 VELO CLUB CICLI CINGOLANI 6 00:47:18 16,2 00:07:53 00:04:17

22 3 178 TUDICO CARLO M6 A.S.D. PRO LIFE CHITTIEN TEAM 6 00:47:48 16,2 00:07:58 00:04:47

23 4 165 RIDOLFI MORENO M6 TEAM CINGOLANI 6 00:47:54 16,2 00:07:59 00:04:53

24 5 164 RUBEIS MICHELE LUIGI M6 CICLISTICA L'AQUILA A.PICCO ASD 6 00:47:58 16,2 00:08:00 00:04:57

27 6 163 PECCI ROSARIO M6 O.P. BIKE A.S.D. 6 00:48:30 16,2 00:08:05 00:05:29

48 7 185 POLINOR FLAVIANO M6 VELO CLUB CICLI CINGOLANI 5 00:44:38 13,5 00:08:56 00:01:32

49 8 174 DI SILVESTRE GAETANO M6 CICLISTICA L'AQUILA A.PICCO ASD 5 00:44:41 13,5 00:08:57 00:01:35

53 9 169 SPERANZA TOTO' GIANFRANCO M6 CICLISTICA L'AQUILA A.PICCO ASD 5 00:47:36 13,5 00:09:32 00:04:30

25 1 166 MICUCCI SERGIO M7 A.S.D. GRUPPO CICLISTICO MATELICA 6 00:48:09 16,2 00:08:02 00:05:08

32 2 167 GIARDINO ANTONIO M7 CICLISTICA L'AQUILA A.PICCO ASD 6 00:49:59 16,2 00:08:20 00:06:59

36 3 180 DONNINI CARLO M7 ASD G.C. AVIS SASSOFERRATO 6 00:50:35 16,2 00:08:26 00:07:34

39 4 172 COSENTINO CARLO M7 ASD ACQUA & SAPONE TEAM MOCAIANA 6 00:50:54 16,2 00:08:29 00:07:53

40 5 171 CAMPANARI GIUSEPPE M7 SUPERBIKE BRAVI PLATFORM TEAM 6 00:50:54 16,2 00:08:29 00:07:54

52 6 183 POLINI CLAUDIO M7 A.S.D. PETRITOLI BIKE 5 00:47:36 13,5 00:09:31 00:04:29

29 1 179 RE ADAMO M8 BIKE RACING TEAM A.S.D. 6 00:49:29 16,2 00:08:15 00:06:28

34 2 177 DI VITA FRANCO M8 ASD G.C. AVIS SASSOFERRATO 6 00:50:12 16,2 00:08:22 00:07:11

38 3 168 TULLIO PIO M8 CICLISTICA L'AQUILA A.PICCO ASD 6 00:50:53 16,2 00:08:29 00:07:53

47 4 181 PAVONI ALDO M8 UISP ASCOLI PICENO 5 00:44:08 13,5 00:08:50 00:01:01

50 5 170 FROLLA' CLAUDIO M8 ABITACOLO SPORT CLUB  0980 5 00:46:07 13,5 00:09:14 00:03:01

56 6 182 BRACALENTE PIETRO M8 UISP FERMO 4 00:43:43 10,8 00:10:56 00:00:00

45 1 193 ZACCONI CINZIA MW NEW PUPILLI UISP  0795 5 00:43:36 13,5 00:08:44 00:00:30

57 2 191 GIACOMOZZI GISELLA MW G.C. OMM MELANIA FALERIA 4 00:45:16 10,8 00:11:19 00:01:33

21 1 12 SIMONI GIORGIA OF BICI ADVENTURE TEAM A.S.D. 6 00:47:48 16,2 00:07:58 00:04:47

37 2 14 PALAZZI ALICE OF A.S.D. G.C.OSIMO STAZIONE 6 00:50:37 16,2 00:08:26 00:07:36

55 3 13 AMATI MARIA GRAZIA OF BICIFESTIVAL 5 00:52:06 13,5 00:10:25 00:08:59



P.ASS P. CAT PET COGNOME NOME CAT SOCIETA GIRI TRANSITO DISTANZA TEMPO_MEDIO DISTACCO

1 1 20 CALCABRINI LEONARDO AL RECANATI BIKE TEAM 4 00:28:46 10,8 00:07:12 00:00:00

2 2 15 RINALDONI DAVID AL BICI ADVENTURE TEAM A.S.D. 4 00:28:59 10,8 00:07:15 00:00:14

3 3 17 CHIANDUSSI SAMUEL AL A.S.D. G.S. DONI 2004 4 00:29:13 10,8 00:07:18 00:00:28

4 4 29 TORRESI TEODORO AL BICI ADVENTURE TEAM A.S.D. 4 00:29:14 10,8 00:07:19 00:00:29

5 5 16 PELUCCHINI ALEX AL ASD GS AVIS GUALDO TADINO 4 00:29:50 10,8 00:07:28 00:01:05

6 6 18 UBALDINI MATTEO AL EUROBIKE RICCIONE 4 00:30:32 10,8 00:07:38 00:01:46

7 1 43 TULLIO MATTEO ES2 A.S.D. PEDALE TEATE 4 00:30:36 10,8 00:07:39 00:01:51

8 7 26 PACIFICI DIEGO AL O.P. BIKE A.S.D. 4 00:30:38 10,8 00:07:40 00:01:52

9 8 22 GAGGIOLI JACOPO AL ASD GS AVIS GUALDO TADINO 4 00:30:48 10,8 00:07:42 00:02:02

10 9 25 MASTROLORENZI EDOARDO AL TEAM CINGOLANI 4 00:30:55 10,8 00:07:44 00:02:09

11 10 30 VALENTINI MATTEO AL VELO CLUB CATTOLICA 4 00:31:13 10,8 00:07:49 00:02:28

12 1 45 CIABOCCO ELEONORA DA TEAM DI FEDERICO PINK 4 00:32:08 10,8 00:08:02 00:03:23

13 11 28 PIERMARTIRI ANDREA AL ASD THE BLACK SHEEP MTB 4 00:32:30 10,8 00:08:08 00:03:45

14 1 52 RINALDONI GIULIA ED2 BICI ADVENTURE TEAM A.S.D. 4 00:32:31 10,8 00:08:08 00:03:46

15 2 40 PERSICO MIRKO ES2 A.S.D. PEDALE ROSSOBLU- PICENUM 4 00:32:50 10,8 00:08:13 00:04:05

16 12 35 MUZI JACOPO AL D'ASCENZO BIKE 4 00:33:27 10,8 00:08:22 00:04:42

17 2 46 MEDORI LETIZIA DA TEAM DI FEDERICO PINK 4 00:33:36 10,8 00:08:24 00:04:51

18 13 33 COSENTINO RAFFAELE AL ASD GUBBIO CICLISMO MOCAIANA 4 00:33:38 10,8 00:08:25 00:04:53

19 14 31 VINCIOTTI DANILO AL ASD GS AVIS GUALDO TADINO 4 00:34:12 10,8 00:08:33 00:05:27

20 15 27 PELLEGRINI ALESSANDRO AL EUROBIKE RICCIONE 4 00:34:35 10,8 00:08:39 00:05:50

21 16 34 MARCOZZI MATTIA AL A.S.D. PEDALE ROSSOBLU- PICENUM 4 00:35:02 10,8 00:08:46 00:06:17

22 3 39 VENANZI ALESSANDRO ES2 TEAM CINGOLANI 4 00:35:11 10,8 00:08:48 00:06:26

23 3 47 MODESTI BARBARA DA BICI ADVENTURE TEAM A.S.D. 4 00:35:12 10,8 00:08:48 00:06:27

24 17 37 IUSTINI VALERIO AL A.S.D PEDALE ROSSOBLU TRUENTUM 4 00:35:24 10,8 00:08:51 00:06:39

25 2 53 SORGI FRANCESCA ED2 G.S. CICLI FIORIN CYCLING TEAM ASD 4 00:35:41 10,8 00:08:56 00:06:56

26 4 48 BERTOLINO ALESSIA DA ASD GS AVIS GUALDO TADINO 4 00:36:16 10,8 00:09:04 00:07:31

27 4 44 TINTONI PIETRO ES2 VELO CLUB CATTOLICA 4 00:36:22 10,8 00:09:06 00:07:37

28 5 49 MELETTI GIADA DA BICIFESTIVAL 4 00:37:02 10,8 00:09:16 00:08:17

29 5 41 CALISTI MARCO ES2 A.S.D. GRUPPO CICLISTICO MATELICA 4 00:37:29 10,8 00:09:22 00:08:44

30 6 50 POZIELLI GIULIA DA BICIFESTIVAL 4 00:37:33 10,8 00:09:24 00:08:48

31 6 42 SABBATINI FILIPPO ES2 A.S.D. GRUPPO CICLISTICO MATELICA 3 00:28:53 8,1 00:09:38 00:00:00

32 7 51 BIANCHI GIOIA DA BICIFESTIVAL 3 00:29:02 8,1 00:09:41 00:00:09

33 3 54 PRUNESTI' ALESSIA ED2 BICIFESTIVAL 3 00:29:33 8,1 00:09:51 00:00:40

34 4 55 CIOCIO GIADA ED2 BICIFESTIVAL 3 00:43:22 8,1 00:14:28 00:14:29

35 1 56 GRINI NICOLO' G6M BICI ADVENTURE TEAM A.S.D. 3 00:23:38 8,1 00:07:53 00:00:00

36 2 57 CERASI FILIPPO G6M AMICI DELLA BICI JUNIOR 3 00:24:32 8,1 00:08:11 00:00:55

37 3 61 MODESTI FILIPPO G6M BICI ADVENTURE TEAM A.S.D. 3 00:24:39 8,1 00:08:13 00:01:01

38 4 58 POCHI LEONARDO G6M G.S. RAPAGNANESE 3 00:24:47 8,1 00:08:16 00:01:10

39 5 60 BENEDETTI PIERPAOLO G6M RECANATI BIKE TEAM 3 00:25:02 8,1 00:08:21 00:01:25

40 6 59 DE ANGELIS VINCENZO G6M A.S.D. PEDALE TEATE 3 00:25:09 8,1 00:08:23 00:01:31

41 7 62 BALLONI PIERPAOLO G6M PROGETTO CICLISMO PICENO 3 00:25:42 8,1 00:08:34 00:02:05

42 1 73 PASCUCCI ALICE G6F BICI ADVENTURE TEAM A.S.D. 3 00:26:10 8,1 00:08:44 00:02:33

43 8 68 GRIFONE MARIO G6M A.S.D. PEDALE TEATE 3 00:26:15 8,1 00:08:45 00:02:38

44 9 64 CARDINALI FILIPPO G6M RECANATI BIKE TEAM 3 00:26:19 8,1 00:08:47 00:02:42

45 10 66 AFFRICANI MICHELE G6M SUPERBIKE BRAVI PLATFORM TEAM 3 00:26:32 8,1 00:08:51 00:02:55

46 11 67 SCOCCHIA SIMONE G6M AMICI DELLA BICI JUNIOR 3 00:26:35 8,1 00:08:52 00:02:57

47 12 69 LERNA ANDREA G6M A.S.D. PEDALE TEATE 3 00:26:35 8,1 00:08:52 00:02:57

48 13 65 CERVELLINI RICCARDO G6M RECANATI BIKE TEAM 3 00:27:02 8,1 00:09:01 00:03:25

49 2 75 LA CIOPPA GIADA G6F GS CICLI FIORIN ASD 3 00:27:21 8,1 00:09:07 00:03:44

50 14 70 MINCONE DANIEL G6M A.S.D. PEDALE TEATE 2 00:18:38 5,4 00:09:19 00:00:00

51 15 63 BRAVI LEONARDO G6M RECANATI BIKE TEAM 2 00:19:02 5,4 00:09:31 00:00:25

52 3 74 MALTEMPI VALENTINA G6F BICIFESTIVAL 2 00:19:16 5,4 00:09:38 00:00:38

53 16 71 MATERAZZO PIERO G6M A.S.D. PEDALE TEATE 2 00:20:06 5,4 00:10:03 00:01:28

2° Gara



P.ASS P. CAT PET COGNOME NOME CAT SOCIETA GIRI TRANSITO DISTANZA TEMPO_MEDIO DISTACCO

1 1 20 CALCABRINI LEONARDO AL RECANATI BIKE TEAM 4 00:28:46 10,8 00:07:12 00:00:00

2 2 15 RINALDONI DAVID AL BICI ADVENTURE TEAM A.S.D. 4 00:28:59 10,8 00:07:15 00:00:14

3 3 17 CHIANDUSSI SAMUEL AL A.S.D. G.S. DONI 2004 4 00:29:13 10,8 00:07:18 00:00:28

4 4 29 TORRESI TEODORO AL BICI ADVENTURE TEAM A.S.D. 4 00:29:14 10,8 00:07:19 00:00:29

5 5 16 PELUCCHINI ALEX AL ASD GS AVIS GUALDO TADINO 4 00:29:50 10,8 00:07:28 00:01:05

6 6 18 UBALDINI MATTEO AL EUROBIKE RICCIONE 4 00:30:32 10,8 00:07:38 00:01:46

8 7 26 PACIFICI DIEGO AL O.P. BIKE A.S.D. 4 00:30:38 10,8 00:07:40 00:01:52

9 8 22 GAGGIOLI JACOPO AL ASD GS AVIS GUALDO TADINO 4 00:30:48 10,8 00:07:42 00:02:02

10 9 25 MASTROLORENZI EDOARDO AL TEAM CINGOLANI 4 00:30:55 10,8 00:07:44 00:02:09

11 10 30 VALENTINI MATTEO AL VELO CLUB CATTOLICA 4 00:31:13 10,8 00:07:49 00:02:28

13 11 28 PIERMARTIRI ANDREA AL ASD THE BLACK SHEEP MTB 4 00:32:30 10,8 00:08:08 00:03:45

16 12 35 MUZI JACOPO AL D'ASCENZO BIKE 4 00:33:27 10,8 00:08:22 00:04:42

18 13 33 COSENTINO RAFFAELE AL ASD GUBBIO CICLISMO MOCAIANA 4 00:33:38 10,8 00:08:25 00:04:53

19 14 31 VINCIOTTI DANILO AL ASD GS AVIS GUALDO TADINO 4 00:34:12 10,8 00:08:33 00:05:27

20 15 27 PELLEGRINI ALESSANDRO AL EUROBIKE RICCIONE 4 00:34:35 10,8 00:08:39 00:05:50

21 16 34 MARCOZZI MATTIA AL A.S.D. PEDALE ROSSOBLU- PICENUM 4 00:35:02 10,8 00:08:46 00:06:17

24 17 37 IUSTINI VALERIO AL A.S.D PEDALE ROSSOBLU TRUENTUM 4 00:35:24 10,8 00:08:51 00:06:39

12 1 45 CIABOCCO ELEONORA DA TEAM DI FEDERICO PINK 4 00:32:08 10,8 00:08:02 00:03:23

17 2 46 MEDORI LETIZIA DA TEAM DI FEDERICO PINK 4 00:33:36 10,8 00:08:24 00:04:51

23 3 47 MODESTI BARBARA DA BICI ADVENTURE TEAM A.S.D. 4 00:35:12 10,8 00:08:48 00:06:27

26 4 48 BERTOLINO ALESSIA DA ASD GS AVIS GUALDO TADINO 4 00:36:16 10,8 00:09:04 00:07:31

28 5 49 MELETTI GIADA DA BICIFESTIVAL 4 00:37:02 10,8 00:09:16 00:08:17

30 6 50 POZIELLI GIULIA DA BICIFESTIVAL 4 00:37:33 10,8 00:09:24 00:08:48

32 7 51 BIANCHI GIOIA DA BICIFESTIVAL 3 00:29:02 8,1 00:09:41 00:00:09

14 1 52 RINALDONI GIULIA ED2 BICI ADVENTURE TEAM A.S.D. 4 00:32:31 10,8 00:08:08 00:03:46

25 2 53 SORGI FRANCESCA ED2 G.S. CICLI FIORIN CYCLING TEAM ASD 4 00:35:41 10,8 00:08:56 00:06:56

33 3 54 PRUNESTI' ALESSIA ED2 BICIFESTIVAL 3 00:29:33 8,1 00:09:51 00:00:40

34 4 55 CIOCIO GIADA ED2 BICIFESTIVAL 3 00:43:22 8,1 00:14:28 00:14:29

7 1 43 TULLIO MATTEO ES2 A.S.D. PEDALE TEATE 4 00:30:36 10,8 00:07:39 00:01:51

15 2 40 PERSICO MIRKO ES2 A.S.D. PEDALE ROSSOBLU- PICENUM 4 00:32:50 10,8 00:08:13 00:04:05

22 3 39 VENANZI ALESSANDRO ES2 TEAM CINGOLANI 4 00:35:11 10,8 00:08:48 00:06:26

27 4 44 TINTONI PIETRO ES2 VELO CLUB CATTOLICA 4 00:36:22 10,8 00:09:06 00:07:37

29 5 41 CALISTI MARCO ES2 A.S.D. GRUPPO CICLISTICO MATELICA 4 00:37:29 10,8 00:09:22 00:08:44

31 6 42 SABBATINI FILIPPO ES2 A.S.D. GRUPPO CICLISTICO MATELICA 3 00:28:53 8,1 00:09:38 00:00:00

42 1 73 PASCUCCI ALICE G6F BICI ADVENTURE TEAM A.S.D. 3 00:26:10 8,1 00:08:44 00:02:33

49 2 75 LA CIOPPA GIADA G6F GS CICLI FIORIN ASD 3 00:27:21 8,1 00:09:07 00:03:44

52 3 74 MALTEMPI VALENTINA G6F BICIFESTIVAL 2 00:19:16 5,4 00:09:38 00:00:38

35 1 56 GRINI NICOLO' G6M BICI ADVENTURE TEAM A.S.D. 3 00:23:38 8,1 00:07:53 00:00:00

36 2 57 CERASI FILIPPO G6M AMICI DELLA BICI JUNIOR 3 00:24:32 8,1 00:08:11 00:00:55

37 3 61 MODESTI FILIPPO G6M BICI ADVENTURE TEAM A.S.D. 3 00:24:39 8,1 00:08:13 00:01:01

38 4 58 POCHI LEONARDO G6M G.S. RAPAGNANESE 3 00:24:47 8,1 00:08:16 00:01:10

39 5 60 BENEDETTI PIERPAOLO G6M RECANATI BIKE TEAM 3 00:25:02 8,1 00:08:21 00:01:25

40 6 59 DE ANGELIS VINCENZO G6M A.S.D. PEDALE TEATE 3 00:25:09 8,1 00:08:23 00:01:31

41 7 62 BALLONI PIERPAOLO G6M PROGETTO CICLISMO PICENO 3 00:25:42 8,1 00:08:34 00:02:05

43 8 68 GRIFONE MARIO G6M A.S.D. PEDALE TEATE 3 00:26:15 8,1 00:08:45 00:02:38

44 9 64 CARDINALI FILIPPO G6M RECANATI BIKE TEAM 3 00:26:19 8,1 00:08:47 00:02:42

45 10 66 AFFRICANI MICHELE G6M SUPERBIKE BRAVI PLATFORM TEAM 3 00:26:32 8,1 00:08:51 00:02:55

46 11 67 SCOCCHIA SIMONE G6M AMICI DELLA BICI JUNIOR 3 00:26:35 8,1 00:08:52 00:02:57

47 12 69 LERNA ANDREA G6M A.S.D. PEDALE TEATE 3 00:26:35 8,1 00:08:52 00:02:57

48 13 65 CERVELLINI RICCARDO G6M RECANATI BIKE TEAM 3 00:27:02 8,1 00:09:01 00:03:25

50 14 70 MINCONE DANIEL G6M A.S.D. PEDALE TEATE 2 00:18:38 5,4 00:09:19 00:00:00

51 15 63 BRAVI LEONARDO G6M RECANATI BIKE TEAM 2 00:19:02 5,4 00:09:31 00:00:25

53 16 71 MATERAZZO PIERO G6M A.S.D. PEDALE TEATE 2 00:20:06 5,4 00:10:03 00:01:28



P.Ass P.Cat Pet cognome nome sesso CAT nomeGara team timeArrivo timeOrain1 timeOrain2 timeOrain3 timeOrain4 timeOrain5

1 1 1 CAMPLONE LUCIANO M JU GARA A TEAM LVF 00:43:00.780 00:07:30.785 00:14:31.486 00:21:36.183 00:28:44.382 00:35:49.581

2 1 142 DILETTI ALESSANDRO M M4 GARA A AVIS BIKE CINGOLI 00:43:40.775 00:08:18.032 00:15:24.733 00:22:27.427 00:29:33.627 00:36:39.077

3 2 3 NATALI ENRICO M JU GARA A A.S.D.BIKERS ROCK N'ROAD 00:43:47.024 00:07:38.534 00:14:50.489 00:22:10.679 00:29:24.379 00:36:34.076

4 2 135 PEROTTI ANDREA M M4 GARA A AUTOCARROZZERIA RALLY 00:44:08.276 00:08:20.279 00:15:27.233 00:22:35.676 00:29:50.375 00:37:00.827

5 1 128 LEONI MASSIMILIANO M M5 GARA A MKG CYCLING TEAM 00:44:09.772 00:08:12.030 00:15:23.978 00:15:23.978 00:29:33.631 00:37:00.573

6 3 8 STOPPONI SIRO M JU GARA A BICI ADVENTURE TEAM A.S.D. 00:44:16.521 00:07:36.284 00:14:49.732 00:22:07.929 00:29:25.880 00:36:41.327

7 2 129 AGOSTINELLI LUCA M M5 GARA A U.C. PETRIGNANO A.S.D. 00:44:45.019 00:08:17.533 00:15:26.728 00:22:32.928 00:29:42.628 00:37:26.580

8 3 126 GORIETTI MARCO M M5 GARA A U.C. PETRIGNANO A.S.D. 00:45:14.764 00:08:17.039 00:15:29.229 00:22:53.174 00:30:15.622 00:37:32.069

9 4 9 TANUSHI DENIS M JU GARA A S.C.A.P. TRODICA DI MORROVALLE 00:45:27.512 00:07:57.532 00:15:46.476 00:23:05.928 00:30:31.374 00:38:00.825

10 4 127 SORICHETTI PAOLO M M5 GARA A PASSATEMPO CYCLING TEAM ASD 00:45:47.262 00:08:24.779 00:15:44.976 00:23:05.172 00:30:30.869 00:38:01.067

11 5 2 SORGI LORENZO M JU GARA A CALLANT DOLTCINI CYCLING TEAM 00:45:54.011 00:08:08.532 00:15:38.728 00:23:12.171 00:30:49.367 00:38:19.073

12 5 131 QUADRINI PIERLUIGI M M5 GARA A A.S.D.BIKERS ROCK N'ROAD 00:46:03.258 00:08:40.526 00:16:09.473 00:23:37.922 00:31:07.115 00:38:36.819

13 6 136 BRUSCIOTTI MARCO M M5 GARA A VILLA ROSA BIKE 00:46:07.264 00:08:30.530 00:15:54.224 00:23:26.670 00:31:03.365 00:38:36.319

14 1 161 D'AMBROSIO LUIGINO M M6 GARA A A.S.D. RAMPICLUB VAL VIBRATA 00:46:08.508 00:08:45.526 00:16:08.722 00:23:35.669 00:31:06.865 00:38:35.312

15 7 146 FRATINI MASSIMO M M5 GARA A A.S.D. PRO LIFE CHITTIEN TEAM 00:46:33.505 00:08:24.780 00:15:58.973 00:23:37.679 00:31:08.365 00:38:35.816

16 3 137 VALLOSCURO ROCCO M M4 GARA A ASD AK CYCLING TEAM 00:47:06.751 00:08:47.276 00:16:28.970 00:24:08.415 00:31:50.365 00:39:29.305

17 6 4 BECCACECE MATTIA M JU GARA A POLISPORTIVA MORROVALLESE 00:47:12.250 00:08:04.031 00:15:45.481 00:23:32.669 00:31:16.615 00:39:18.556

18 8 133 MARILUNGO ANDREA M M5 GARA A A.S.D. CRAZY BIKE 00:47:13.251 00:08:51.525 00:16:33.719 00:24:17.415 00:31:56.861 00:39:35.804

19 2 184 OLIVI ALESSIO M M6 GARA A VELO CLUB CICLI CINGOLANI 00:47:17.749 00:09:10.536 00:16:45.718 00:24:16.414 00:31:55.859 00:39:36.554

20 9 132 CECCACCI LORENZO M M5 GARA A TEAM CINGOLANI 00:47:43.496 00:08:31.028 00:16:16.971 00:24:05.165 00:31:46.111 00:39:43.303

21 1 12 SIMONI GIORGIA F OF GARA A BICI ADVENTURE TEAM A.S.D. 00:47:47.496 00:08:18.529 00:16:04.473 00:23:54.916 00:31:49.860 00:39:45.053

22 3 178 TUDICO CARLO M M6 GARA A A.S.D. PRO LIFE CHITTIEN TEAM 00:47:47.746 00:09:04.779 00:16:46.718 00:24:21.163 00:32:18.109 00:40:09.300

23 4 165 RIDOLFI MORENO M M6 GARA A TEAM CINGOLANI 00:47:53.745 00:09:04.273 00:16:43.223 00:24:26.913 00:32:17.607 00:40:09.552

24 5 164 RUBEIS MICHELE LUIGI M M6 GARA A CICLISTICA L'AQUILA A.PICCO ASD 00:47:57.745 00:09:40.024 00:17:19.965 00:25:03.677 00:32:37.856 00:40:24.299

25 7 10 TRAPANI RAFFAELE M JU GARA A A.S.D PEDALE ROSSOBLU TRUENTUM 00:48:08.503 00:08:17.039 00:16:03.473 00:23:49.677 00:32:07.612 00:40:09.552

26 1 166 MICUCCI SERGIO M M7 GARA A A.S.D. GRUPPO CICLISTICO MATELICA 00:48:08.503 00:09:24.278 00:17:14.217 00:25:03.168 00:32:43.605 00:40:25.050

27 6 163 PECCI ROSARIO M M6 GARA A O.P. BIKE A.S.D. 00:48:29.741 00:09:23.777 00:17:19.465 00:25:14.408 00:32:55.103 00:40:40.047

28 4 134 MARSIGLIETTI MICHELE M M4 GARA A ASD BIKELAND TEAM BIKE 2003 00:48:30.492 00:08:44.276 00:16:35.969 00:24:34.162 00:32:40.104 00:40:31.048

29 1 179 RE ADAMO M M8 GARA A BIKE RACING TEAM A.S.D. 00:49:28.485 00:09:38.021 00:17:35.723 00:25:22.656 00:33:11.852 00:41:13.293

30 5 150 ACCATTAPA' GIANLUCA M M4 GARA A ASD PLANET FITNESS BIKE 00:49:39.733 00:09:12.273 00:17:02.216 00:25:03.660 00:33:14.850 00:41:22.792

31 10 138 PONTE MARCO M M5 GARA A A.S.D. CRAZY BIKE 00:49:53.731 00:09:01.524 00:17:18.464 00:25:33.155 00:33:38.347 00:41:48.788

32 2 167 GIARDINO ANTONIO M M7 GARA A CICLISTICA L'AQUILA A.PICCO ASD 00:49:58.981 00:09:22.773 00:17:28.463 00:25:35.906 00:33:43.848 00:41:51.538

33 8 11 VIOZZI GABRIELE M JU GARA A NEW PUPILLI UISP  0795 00:50:08.731 00:09:19.522 00:17:31.962 00:25:38.407 00:33:50.096 00:42:02.037

34 2 177 DI VITA FRANCO M M8 GARA A ASD G.C. AVIS SASSOFERRATO 00:50:11.480 00:09:37.029 00:17:35.462 00:25:38.156 00:33:49.595 00:42:02.289

35 9 5 CAPORALI LORENZO M JU GARA A A.S.D. GRUPPO CICLISTICO MATELICA 00:50:28.727 00:08:37.277 00:16:47.221 00:25:10.657 00:33:31.105 00:42:07.036

36 3 180 DONNINI CARLO M M7 GARA A ASD G.C. AVIS SASSOFERRATO 00:50:34.226 00:09:35.770 00:17:40.212 00:25:42.414 00:33:59.594 00:42:15.285

37 2 14 PALAZZI ALICE F OF GARA A A.S.D. G.C.OSIMO STAZIONE 00:50:36.226 00:08:46.536 00:16:59.716 00:25:14.668 00:33:30.848 00:42:14.285

38 3 168 TULLIO PIO M M8 GARA A CICLISTICA L'AQUILA A.PICCO ASD 00:50:52.974 00:09:45.519 00:17:49.210 00:25:55.154 00:34:05.603 00:42:23.534

39 4 172 COSENTINO CARLO M M7 GARA A ASD ACQUA & SAPONE TEAM MOCAIANA00:50:53.725 00:09:39.519 00:17:44.961 00:26:05.151 00:34:22.591 00:42:38.533

40 5 171 CAMPANARI GIUSEPPE M M7 GARA A SUPERBIKE BRAVI PLATFORM TEAM 00:50:53.977 00:09:23.029 00:17:45.217 00:26:07.402 00:34:25.341 00:42:44.032

41 6 139 LUCIDI BRUNO M M4 GARA A UISP ASCOLI PICENO 00:43:06.529 00:09:10.273 00:17:30.213 00:25:48.903 00:34:20.592 0

42 10 6 PIGNOCCHI LORENZO M JU GARA A CYCLING TEAM FONTE COLLINA 00:43:13.530 00:08:32.038 00:16:58.716 00:25:31.905 00:34:17.592 0

43 11 147 GENTILI MARCO M M5 GARA A ABITACOLO SPORT CLUB  0980 00:43:15.278 00:09:28.771 00:17:52.210 00:26:19.150 00:34:49.588 0

44 12 149 VIOZZI FABRIZIO M M5 GARA A NEW PUPILLI CSI  61 00:43:23.277 00:09:37.022 00:18:11.458 00:26:28.898 00:34:53.588 0

45 1 193 ZACCONI CINZIA F MW GARA A NEW PUPILLI UISP  0795 00:43:35.776 00:10:30.263 00:19:08.216 00:27:14.892 00:35:22.585 0

46 11 7 RINALDETTI MATTEO M JU GARA A ASD GS AVIS GUALDO TADINO 00:43:50.524 00:08:42.787 00:17:13.464 00:25:59.152 00:34:52.590 0

47 4 181 PAVONI ALDO M M8 GARA A UISP ASCOLI PICENO 00:44:07.272 00:09:45.774 00:18:00.469 00:26:29.149 00:35:09.086 0

48 7 185 POLINOR FLAVIANO M M6 GARA A VELO CLUB CICLI CINGOLANI 00:44:37.768 00:11:08.260 00:19:26.948 00:27:49.638 00:36:15.578 0

49 8 174 DI SILVESTRE GAETANO M M6 GARA A CICLISTICA L'AQUILA A.PICCO ASD 00:44:41.018 00:09:54.029 00:18:29.455 00:27:11.143 00:35:55.331 0

50 5 170 FROLLA' CLAUDIO M M8 GARA A ABITACOLO SPORT CLUB  0980 00:46:07.009 00:10:24.014 00:19:08.212 00:28:05.387 00:37:05.072 0

51 7 141 LATINI STEFANO M M4 GARA A BICI ADVENTURE TEAM A.S.D. 00:47:34.497 00:10:19.268 00:19:24.199 00:28:44.883 00:38:24.064 0

52 6 183 POLINI CLAUDIO M M7 GARA A A.S.D. PETRITOLI BIKE 00:47:35.248 00:10:25.515 00:20:15.443 00:29:28.877 00:38:40.061 0

53 9 169 SPERANZA TOTO' GIANFRANCO M M6 GARA A CICLISTICA L'AQUILA A.PICCO ASD 00:47:35.999 00:10:30.763 00:20:28.191 00:29:40.375 00:38:44.313 0

54 13 140 FIORUCCI FRANCESCO M M5 GARA A U.C. PETRIGNANO A.S.D. 00:48:28.241 00:10:42.514 00:20:16.694 00:29:41.875 00:39:10.820 0

55 3 13 AMATI MARIA GRAZIA F OF GARA A BICIFESTIVAL 00:52:05.465 00:10:43.511 00:20:38.690 00:31:15.614 00:41:49.298 0

56 6 182 BRACALENTE PIETRO M M8 GARA A UISP FERMO 00:43:43.025 00:11:58.252 00:21:49.683 00:32:28.355 0 0

57 2 191 GIACOMOZZI GISELLA F MW GARA A G.C. OMM MELANIA FALERIA 00:45:15.514 00:11:40.506 00:22:20.678 00:34:09.353 0 0

RIT 7 175 MALATESTA GRAZIANO M M7 GARA A TEAM GO FAST 00:09:38.273 00:17:39.211 00:29:00.130 0 0

RIT 8 130 CAVALLINI RANIERO M M4 GARA A TEAM CO.BO PAVONI 00:08:27.530 0 0 0 0

RIT 14 151 ANGELINI EMILIANO M M5 GARA A NEW PUPILLI CSI  61 0 0 0 0 0



P.Ass P.Cat Pet cognome nome sesso CAT nomeGara team timeArrivo timeOrain1 timeOrain2 timeOrain3

1 1 20 CALCABRINI LEONARDO M AL GARA B RECANATI BIKE TEAM 00:28:45.121 00:07:25.534 00:14:31.723 00:21:38.675

2 2 15 RINALDONI DAVID M AL GARA B BICI ADVENTURE TEAM A.S.D. 00:28:58.380 00:07:22.274 00:14:34.973 00:21:41.172

3 3 17 CHIANDUSSI SAMUEL M AL GARA B A.S.D. G.S. DONI 2004 00:29:12.368 00:07:27.024 00:14:38.223 00:21:55.420

4 4 29 TORRESI TEODORO M AL GARA B BICI ADVENTURE TEAM A.S.D. 00:29:13.368 00:07:28.276 00:14:39.223 00:21:55.922

5 5 16 PELUCCHINI ALEX M AL GARA B ASD GS AVIS GUALDO TADINO 00:29:49.364 00:07:27.774 00:14:38.974 00:22:08.919

6 6 18 UBALDINI MATTEO M AL GARA B EUROBIKE RICCIONE 00:30:31.109 00:07:58.520 00:15:31.467 00:23:07.663

7 1 43 TULLIO MATTEO M ES2 GARA B A.S.D. PEDALE TEATE 00:30:35.858 00:08:08.019 00:15:35.476 00:23:08.162

8 7 26 PACIFICI DIEGO M AL GARA B O.P. BIKE A.S.D. 00:30:37.108 00:07:50.031 00:15:29.216 00:23:06.913

9 8 22 GAGGIOLI JACOPO M AL GARA B ASD GS AVIS GUALDO TADINO 00:30:47.117 00:07:53.031 00:15:29.467 00:23:09.162

10 9 25 MASTROLORENZI EDOARDO M AL GARA B TEAM CINGOLANI 00:30:54.106 00:07:49.521 00:15:35.466 00:23:16.661

11 10 30 VALENTINI MATTEO M AL GARA B VELO CLUB CATTOLICA 00:31:12.604 00:08:10.279 00:15:41.726 00:23:22.660

12 1 45 CIABOCCO ELEONORA F DA GARA B TEAM DI FEDERICO PINK 00:32:08.097 00:08:31.766 00:16:11.712 00:24:05.905

13 11 28 PIERMARTIRI ANDREA M AL GARA B ASD THE BLACK SHEEP MTB 00:32:29.345 00:08:22.267 00:16:19.960 00:24:28.402

14 1 52 RINALDONI GIULIA F ED2 GARA B BICI ADVENTURE TEAM A.S.D. 00:32:30.345 00:08:35.766 00:16:31.460 00:24:31.403

15 2 40 PERSICO MIRKO M ES2 GARA B A.S.D. PEDALE ROSSOBLU- PICENUM 00:32:49.342 00:08:36.017 00:16:32.709 00:24:30.654

16 12 35 MUZI JACOPO M AL GARA B D'ASCENZO BIKE 00:33:26.588 00:08:29.267 00:16:45.457 00:25:02.398

17 2 46 MEDORI LETIZIA F DA GARA B TEAM DI FEDERICO PINK 00:33:35.597 00:08:47.764 00:16:52.706 00:25:09.647

18 13 33 COSENTINO RAFFAELE M AL GARA B ASD GUBBIO CICLISMO MOCAIANA 00:33:37.587 00:08:41.775 00:17:01.206 00:25:20.656

19 14 31 VINCIOTTI DANILO M AL GARA B ASD GS AVIS GUALDO TADINO 00:34:12.083 00:08:36.776 00:16:55.206 00:25:28.895

20 15 27 PELLEGRINI ALESSANDRO M AL GARA B EUROBIKE RICCIONE 00:34:34.580 00:08:34.516 00:17:20.203 00:25:55.642

21 16 34 MARCOZZI MATTIA M AL GARA B A.S.D. PEDALE ROSSOBLU- PICENUM 00:35:02.078 00:08:40.015 00:17:38.201 00:26:17.149

22 3 39 VENANZI ALESSANDRO M ES2 GARA B TEAM CINGOLANI 00:35:10.326 00:10:11.504 00:18:54.692 00:26:59.384

23 3 47 MODESTI BARBARA F DA GARA B BICI ADVENTURE TEAM A.S.D. 00:35:11.826 00:09:08.262 00:17:39.451 00:26:22.388

24 17 37 IUSTINI VALERIO M AL GARA B A.S.D PEDALE ROSSOBLU TRUENTUM 00:35:24.074 00:08:59.013 00:17:40.700 00:26:28.388

25 2 53 SORGI FRANCESCA F ED2 GARA B G.S. CICLI FIORIN CYCLING TEAM ASD 00:35:41.072 00:09:23.012 00:18:06.198 00:27:04.884

26 4 48 BERTOLINO ALESSIA F DA GARA B ASD GS AVIS GUALDO TADINO 00:36:15.569 00:09:16.761 00:17:58.448 00:27:04.134

27 4 44 TINTONI PIETRO M ES2 GARA B VELO CLUB CATTOLICA 00:36:21.567 00:09:56.007 00:18:38.694 00:27:32.881

28 5 49 MELETTI GIADA F DA GARA B BICIFESTIVAL 00:37:02.064 00:09:28.759 00:18:29.446 00:27:41.629

29 5 41 CALISTI MARCO M ES2 GARA B A.S.D. GRUPPO CICLISTICO MATELICA 00:37:28.309 00:09:11.261 00:18:11.947 00:27:51.381

30 6 50 POZIELLI GIULIA F DA GARA B BICIFESTIVAL 00:37:32.809 00:09:34.009 00:18:40.194 00:28:07.126

31 6 42 SABBATINI FILIPPO M ES2 GARA B A.S.D. GRUPPO CICLISTICO MATELICA 00:28:52.872 00:09:57.758 00:19:12.690 0

32 7 51 BIANCHI GIOIA F DA GARA B BICIFESTIVAL 00:29:01.870 00:09:52.758 00:19:22.938 0

33 3 54 PRUNESTI' ALESSIA F ED2 GARA B BICIFESTIVAL 00:29:32.366 00:09:48.007 00:19:36.440

34 4 55 CIOCIO GIADA F ED2 GARA B BICIFESTIVAL 00:43:21.407 00:13:57.228 00:28:35.873



P.Ass P.Cat Pet cognome nome sesso CAT nomeGara team timeArrivo timeOrain1 timeOrain2

1 1 56 GRINI NICOLO' M G6M GARA C BICI ADVENTURE TEAM A.S.D. 00:23:37.587 00:08:01.449 00:15:45.893

2 2 57 CERASI FILIPPO M G6M GARA C AMICI DELLA BICI JUNIOR 00:24:32.080 00:08:01.949 00:16:10.890

3 3 61 MODESTI FILIPPO M G6M GARA C BICI ADVENTURE TEAM A.S.D. 00:24:38.329 00:08:19.447 00:16:25.139

4 4 58 POCHI LEONARDO M G6M GARA C G.S. RAPAGNANESE 00:24:46.828 00:08:27.947 00:16:35.637

5 5 60 BENEDETTI PIERPAOLO M G6M GARA C RECANATI BIKE TEAM 00:25:01.827 00:08:27.446 00:16:39.638

6 6 59 DE ANGELIS VINCENZO M G6M GARA C A.S.D. PEDALE TEATE 00:25:08.326 00:08:24.446 00:16:38.137

7 7 62 BALLONI PIERPAOLO M G6M GARA C PROGETTO CICLISMO PICENO 00:25:42.082 00:08:29.947 00:17:07.633

8 1 73 PASCUCCI ALICE F G6F GARA C BICI ADVENTURE TEAM A.S.D. 00:26:09.819 00:08:33.696 00:17:17.132

9 8 68 GRIFONE MARIO M G6M GARA C A.S.D. PEDALE TEATE 00:26:15.068 00:08:30.447 00:17:13.882

10 9 64 CARDINALI FILIPPO M G6M GARA C RECANATI BIKE TEAM 00:26:18.817 00:08:50.442 00:17:25.381

11 10 66 AFFRICANI MICHELE M G6M GARA C SUPERBIKE BRAVI PLATFORM TEAM 00:26:32.066 00:08:48.443 00:17:31.381

12 11 67 SCOCCHIA SIMONE M G6M GARA C AMICI DELLA BICI JUNIOR 00:26:34.568 00:09:08.192 00:17:54.377

13 12 69 LERNA ANDREA M G6M GARA C A.S.D. PEDALE TEATE 00:26:34.668 00:09:06.944 00:17:50.378

14 13 65 CERVELLINI RICCARDO M G6M GARA C RECANATI BIKE TEAM 00:27:01.812 00:08:50.453 00:17:53.128

15 2 75 LA CIOPPA GIADA F G6F GARA C GS CICLI FIORIN ASD 00:27:20.810 00:08:51.442 00:17:55.377

16 14 70 MINCONE DANIEL M G6M GARA C A.S.D. PEDALE TEATE 00:18:37.374 00:09:06.696 0

17 15 63 BRAVI LEONARDO M G6M GARA C RECANATI BIKE TEAM 00:19:01.870 00:09:36.187 0

18 3 74 MALTEMPI VALENTINA F G6F GARA C BICIFESTIVAL 00:19:15.118 00:09:37.437 0

19 16 71 MATERAZZO PIERO M G6M GARA C A.S.D. PEDALE TEATE 00:20:05.362 00:09:38.438 0


